SUBJECT

REG ID
3557
3578
3614
5073
5315
5335
5587
5591
5617
5663
5689
5757
5762
5788
5878
5906
6071
6119
6331
6618
6654
6811
6855
6936
6937
7061
7077
7135
7162
7274
7673
7845
7914
8020
8066
8258
8370
8468
8506
8554
8561
8785
8856
8905
8915
8967
8973

Geography

NAME

SANGITA RAMRAO JADHAV
VIJAYKANT DIGAMBAR TAPASE
DATTATRAY GANGARAM SANKE
PRABHAKAR MADHUKAR GAIKWAD
BHAGWAN APPASAHEB MARKAD
GOVIND RAMDAS ZADKE
ANANDA MAROTI DEVKAR

SANDIP ARJUN PATIL

VILAS RAMRAO TANPURE
SUBHASH DATTU HULPALLE

RAJU VITTHALRAO SURWASE
VIJAYKUMAR BHAGWAN JAGDALE
BABAJI MOTIRAM AHIRE

SANJAY BHIKAJI MISAL

NAYANA SHIVRAM GAVLI
PRASHANT PRABHAKAR JAGTAP
MOHAMMED TAHIR KHUSHI MOHAMMED NA
VITTHAL DADABHAU KADUS
BALAJI BHIMRAO WAGHMARE
MAHAMAD DASTAGIR SHAIKH
SHASHIKANT SHAMRAO SARWADE
AMIT BHIMRAO LOKHANDE
MAKSUDKHAN FATTIYABKHAN PATHAN
RAJESH INDAL GUSINGE

SACHIN MADHUKAR BODKHE
DIPAK NANA JADHAV

DATTA RADHAKISAN SHINDE
SUNDAR MOHANRAO KHARAT
DATTATRAY DNYANDEV JADHAV
BALU LAXMAN BORADE

MHATU TATYABA KHEMNAR
CHETAN VAMAN AHIRE
CHANDRAHAS GENBA PANDULE
KORDE ARJUN RAMDAS KORDE RAMDAS MARUTI KORDE
RAHUL EKNATH BHALERAO
SUNIL ARJUNRAO KAYANDE
JAGDISH MANOHAR MALI

GANPAT NANAJI PATIL
BALASAHEB RAGHUNATH CHAKOR
VINOD RAMDAS NARWADE
PRATIBHA ANIL GADHE
ABHIMANYU VASANTRAO JADHAV
MANGAL SHANTINATH TEKADE
SURESH RAGHO PAGAR

SWAPNIL ANANDRAO SARDAR

MADHUMATI BHAULAL NAGRE BHAULAL RAMBHAU NAGRE NAGRE

RAMESHWAR PARASRAM RATHOD

CATEGORY
SC
0OBC
SC

SC
OPEN
OPEN
VI-A
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
SC
ESBC
SC

SC
OBC
SC
OPEN
OPEN
SC
SBC-A
OPEN
SC
OPEN
VI-A
OPEN
SC
OPEN
SC
OPEN
OPEN
NT-C
0OBC
OPEN
OPEN
SC
NT-D
ST
OPEN
NT-D
SC

SC
ESBC
OBC
0OBC
SC
NT-D
VI-A



9037

9063

9111

9147

9178

9260

9277

9316

9374

9429

9463

9593

9920

9939

9993

10052
10136
10223
10265
10266
10273
10277
10290
10336
10373
10523
10559
10607
10622
10716
10911
11009
11044
11215
11356
11366
11411
11476
11523
11558
11654
11669
11943
11969
12089
12110
12113
12146
12197
12215

DHANANJAY SOPAN DHAWALE
RAVINDRA MANIK GAIKWAD
RAJYAKANT TUKARAM MORE
PRAMOD SIDRAM GURAV

BALAJI DHONDIBA SHARMA
DATTATRAY LALASAHEB VEER
LAXMAN SHIVAJI SURYAWANSHI
RAJESH PANDURANG KHATANE
DHANRAJ RAOSAHEB BIKKAD
NARAYAN JAYAVANTRAO PAZADE
GANESH PRALHAD KALUSE

VISHNU DNYANOBA HOLE

SIMA BHAGWAN PATIL

SATISH DADASAHEB GABHUD
SHIVNARAYAN SHESHRAO KAYANDE
BANSI RANGNATH PATOLE

DIPAK DNYANBA MISAL

JAYANAND RAM KAMBLE

SANDIP SAMPATRAO BHANAGE
SHARAD KARNASAHEB AUTI

VILAS RUSTUM ADSUL

DADA RAOSAHEB YEDE
VISHAL KADU WAGH

JYOTI GOPINATH SAHASTRABUDHE
SANJAY BHANUDAS RANKHAMBE
SANTOSH SITARAM SONDGE

VILAS LAXMAN LIHINAR

SUNIL ASHOK DEORE

GAJANAN EKNATH RAUT

ABDUL SAMID TAMIZODDIN SHAIKH
MANISHA PADMAKAR KALASKAR
SARWESHAR PURUSHOTAM KOTHULE
SHIVANANDA SHANTLING SAKHARE
KAPIL BHIMRAO KHARAT
SHUBHANGI DINKAR PATIL

VILAS UDHAVRAO GAIKWAD
MADHAYV CHANDER WAGHMARE
RAMESHWAR DHONDIBA KENDRE
ADINATH MUKUNDRAO NAGARGOJE
SUBHASH SUKHATEV RATHOD
ABHUNIT BADRINARAYAN GUJAR
SANJAY BALAJI PAKHRE

POPATRAO RAMCHANDRA MALI
YOGESH NARAYAN KEDAR

RAJU ATMARAM PATIL

SANGEETA RAMRAO PAWAL
SHIRISH BABURAO SANGOLE
RUPALI MAHAVIR KONDEKAR
VINOD VASANTRAO PAWAR
ANKUSH YASHVANT THENGADE

SC

SC

SC
0OBC
SC
ESBC
0OBC
OBC
NT-D
NT-C
NT-D
NT-C
OBC
OPEN
NT-D
SC
NT-D
SC
0OBC
0OBC
ESBC
ESBC
SC

SC

SC
ESBC
SC
OBC
0OBC
0OBC
OBC
OPEN
OBC
SC
OPEN
OPEN
SC
NT-D
NT-D
VI-A
OPEN
SC
OPEN
NT-D
0OBC
ESBC
0OBC
OBC
SC
OPEN



12255
12285
12328
12456
12488
12532
12623
12655
12744
12820
12847
12922
12942
13011
13016
13055
13063
13150
13163
13294
13328
13459
13465
13700
13758
13800
14064
14189
14305
14564
14656
15217
15274
15330
15513
15669
15745
15965
16005
16337
Grand Total

GORAKHNATH KACHRU SHINDE
VIDYA CHHAGANRAO KACHKURE
CHHAYA BHAGWANRAO BORDE
VANINATH KASHINATH MHASKE
ASHRU SADASHIV SALVE

HEMANT SUBHASH KHAIRNAR
BALASAHEB NAMDEV PRAMESHWAR
KISHOR ANKUSHRAO JAWLE
MANDAKINI DEVIDAS JADHAV
RAJESH SIDHARTH KAMBLE
NAVNATH KASHINATH AGALE
ANIL UTTAMRAO SAIYAS

RAJAN BHAGWAN KHEDKAR
RAJASHRI SHAMRAO SONAWANE
MOHAMAD RAFIK MUBARAK SHEKH
PRASENJIT BHAGWANRAO DHOLE
NARENDRA ASHOK PATIL

VINOD KISAN DHANERAO
PRAFULLA CHATUR CHITTE

GOPAL CHANDRAKANT CHANDEL
SUBHASH MANIKRAO GAIKWAD
VIJAY DEOMAN AHIRE

RAJIV JAGJEEVAN TAYADE

BALAJI KONDIBA GAIKWAD
JAGANNATH VITTHALRAO SAWANT
SUHAS UTTAM DHANVE
VINAYKUMAR SAHEBRAO JUNDALE
KALANDAR MUSATAFA PATHAN
INDRAJIT MAHADU IRLE

DADARAO SANDUJI MHASKE
RAMESHWAR SANDU DABHADE
SANJAY BHIVAII KHILLARE
DATTATRAYA VASANT NARSALE
RUJUTA UTTAMRAO PATHARE
KAILASVIR KESHAVRAO SHINDE
SUNIL RUSTUM SAPKAL

SHRINIVAS BALIRAM WASHIMBE

SAMADHAN BANKAT CHANDANSHIVE

SANKET SURESH AHIRE
LAXMAN BABURAO PATEKAR

OPEN
OPEN
SC
OPEN
SC
OBC
NT-B
OPEN
VI-A
SC
OPEN
0OBC
OPEN
0OBC
SBC-A
SC
OPEN
SC

SC
NT-C
SC

SC

SC

SC
OPEN
SC
OPEN
OPEN
ST

SC
OPEN
SC
ESBC
0OBC
0OBC
ESBC
OPEN
SC
0OBC
SC



